

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2350 OF 2004

M/S. KUMAR PAINTS & MILLS STORES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF TRADE TAX, U.P.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 15/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok H Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr.D S Narula, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Angad Narula, Adv.

Mr. Gourav Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J K Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.

For Intervenor(s)

Mr. M C Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Manish Shanker, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. S K Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the I.A. before appropriate Bench on 2nd May,  
2005.

(D.P. WALIA)

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER